
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS 

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORl,.$,""MM~f3.,(,,~,~ r

(1)	 Randal Lane Lynchard 

Name 

(2)	 1402 Players Club Circle 

Address (number and street) 

Gulf Breeze, FL 32563 

City, State, Zip Code 

' .... ~	 1 I 

6495 CARcnJfF.K:ISU$SQNLJ 
MILTON. FL 32570-<',592 

?D1Z	 SEP 20 Arl 8 Y8 

D CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	 (3) 10 Number: 45-3217082 

(4)	 Check appropriate box(es): 
[Z] Candidate (office sought): Santa Rosa County Commission, District 5-------""----------'------------- 
D Political Committee o CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED
 

D Committee of Continuous Existence o CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
 

D Party Executive Committee
 

D Electioneering Communication D CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING
 
COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED 

(5) REPORT IDENTIFIERS 

Cover Period: From 07 / 07 / 2012 To 07 / 20 / 2012 Report Type 2012 F2 

D Original [lI Amendment o Special Election Report o Independent Expenditure Report 

(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT 

Cash & Checks $ 750.00 

Loans $ 

Total Monetary $ 750.00 

In-Kind $ 1,265.10 

(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date 

$	 29,275.00 

(7)	 EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT 

Monetary 
Expenditures $ 3,346.44 

Transfers to Office 
Account $ 

Total 
Monetary $ 3,346.44 

(8)	 Other Distributions 

$--------

(10)	 TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date 

$ 15,194.95 

(11) CERTIFICATION
 

It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
 

I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, 
correct, and complete. 

(Type name) Randal Lane Lynchard 

D Individual (only for ~asurer p-?eputy Treasurer 
electioneerin~m.) -: / /~ 

X	 0<.- q / 
Signature /' 

OS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04) 

I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, 
correct, and complete. 

(Type name) Randal Lane Lynchard 

[Z] Candidate ~~hairperson(only f,PC. PTY & 
ecti ing co n. organization) 

X .~ 
• 

Signature 
V' I K /II \/ 

I 0 



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
 

(1) Name	 Randal Lane Lynchard (2) I.D. Number 45-3217082 

07 07 2012 07 20 2012 1 1(3) Cover Period I I through I I (4) Page of 

(5) 

Date 

(6) 

Sequence 

Number 

07 
/ 09 

1 

07 / 09 

2 

07 / 17 

3 

07 / 17 

4 

07 / 20 

5 

/ 

/ 

/ 

(11) (12)(8) (10)(7) (9) 

Full Name 

(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) 

Contribution In-kindStreet Address & Contributor 
AmendmentType AmountCity, State, Zip Code Type Occupation Description 

I 200.00R.A.	 Parrish Manageme CHE
/2012 14 05	 Greenvista nt DELLane
 

Gulf Breeze, FL
 
32563
 

100.00Bill	 Miller MarketiI CHE
101 2 

ng1046	 Edgewater DEL 
Lane
 

Gulf Breeze, FL
 
32563
 

250.00Emerald Coast Amus Amuseme CHE 
2912 

B 
1194	 Grand Pte. nt 

Dr.
 
Gulf Breeze, FL
 

32563
 

NABOR Real 500.00B CHE 
f012 P.O.	 Box 5429 Estate
 

Navarre, FL 32566
 

Lane	 Lynchard 7.20Postage

?012
 

Attorne INKI 
1402	 Players Club y/Candi

Circle date 
Gulf	 Breeze, FL
 

32563
 

/ 

/ 

/ 

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)	 SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES 

***nUPLICATES=included on prior report.*** 



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT -ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
 

I ~. 

.rf:

Randal Lane Lynchard (2) 1.0. Number 

~:'fi'.,,'
45-3217pi32

:k 

07 
/ 07 / 2012 through 07 20 2012 (4) Page 1 

(5) \ (7) (9) (10) 

Dale " Full Name 

(6) 

Sequence 
Number 

'\_ (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) 

\{ Street Address & 

.. Citv, State, ZiD Code Type 
Contribution 

Tvoe I 

I ki dn- In",,'..1 
DescriDtf~n 

I 

07 
I 09 

1 

/2 01 2 !\~\Parrish. R.A. 
1 ';05 Greenvista 

Lane 
FL 

c. 2563 

\: 

I CHE 

/!
,l

} 
l 

.l
)/ 

J,I 

07 
I 

09 Mille\~ Bill 
Ed~water 

I 

Lane',,~ 

Breezey FL 
2 32563 ~\ 

\~ I 
I 

I 

07 I 17 
CHE 

3 
I 
I 

Gulf 
! 
,I

I ! 

07 I 17 t0 1 2 
CHE 

I 
4 I 

i 
I 

07 
I 20 

-J, 

", INK....;. 

'\ 
Postage 

\'"
¥' 

5 
~ 
\?~, 
\~~~. 

.~ 

I I ~,~, 
~~\ 

I i'i.. 
'to",. 

'J 
~ 
'\ 

\ 
~\

I 
OS-DE 13 (Rev. 08103) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES 

(8) 

Contributor 
Occupation 

Manageme 
nt 

'~" 

Gur~reeze. 

Marketi /";012 1046 
I 

ng 

Gulf 

/ 
V 

'\" 

\~11rn.
Emerald Coast Amu~ 

2,012 1194 Grand Pte. 
Dr. 

Breeze, FL 
32563 

~ 
'.'" NABOR "[feal 

P.O. Box 5~ ~ate 
N.v.rr., FL3256 <lL~ 

~> 

i .~:. 
I \:1~·_ 

I v.,. 
'~r{;~ 

?$' 
'\; 

I Lynchard' ane I Attorne 
?-012 1 14 0 2 PIa . s Club y/Candi

Ci' Ie date 
Gulf eeze, FL 

I 
2563 i 

;/ 
I 
I I 

/I 

I I 

;;I 

j 
I 

(/ I 

/ 
V I 

,~i~) (12) 
tt· 

~ 

Amendment Amount 

200.00 

100.00 

i 

I 
250.00 

I I 

500.00 

7.20 

I I 
I 

, 

i 
i 

", ~i:. I,-. 



------ ------

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT -ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
 
(1) Name Randal Lane Lynchard (2) 1.0.Number 45-3217082 

1 1(3) Cover Period 07 / 07 /2012 through 07 / 20 / 2012 

(5) (7) (B) (9) (10) (11) 

Date Full Name Purpose 

(6) (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sought if 
Expenditure

Sequence Street Address & contribution to a 

Number City, State, Zip Code candidate) Type Amendment Amount 

07 Ao /12 
Open Market Research Printing palm MaN $2,150.54 
997 S. Palafox Street cards/database 
Pensacola, FL 32502 management 

1 

Gulf Breeze News 5 x 5 color ad MaN $495.90 
07 /16 /12 P.O. Box 1414 

I 

Gulf Breeze, FL 32562 

I2 

Open Market Research IVR Poll for MaN I $700.00 

07 /16/12 997 S. Palafox Street Santa Rosa 
Pensacola, FL 32502 County 

3 

/ / 

I 

/ / 
I 

/ / 

/ / 

I 

/ / 
I 
I 

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 0B/03) 
SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES 


